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Clinton Is Competitive In Alaska

Raleigh, N.C. — Even though Alaska is a very red state, Hillary Clinton is running very
competitively against possible Republican candidates for the 2016 election among
Alaskan voters.

Across state-wide political positions, Republicans are polling well. Republican
Congressman Don Young has a 50% approval rating. When asked whether they would
vote for Congressman Young or Democrat Scott McAdams for Congress next year, 54%
of Alaskan voters say they would vote for Young.

Alaskans also approve of their Republican Senator, Lisa Murkowski, who holds an even
higher approval than Rep. Young with 54-33. If there was an election for the state
legislature today, more people would vote for a Republican than a Democrat (45-36).

With this political stage set up, Clinton still fares relatively well in Alaska. 47% of
Alaskans have a favorable opinion of her and when matched up against most Republicans
going into the 2016 election, she wins.

Clinton beats Sarah Palin (53-37) and Marco Rubio (44-43) and barely falls behind Chris
Christie by one point (42-43).

Alaskans were very clear about their disapproval with their former Governor, Sarah
Palin. 78% of Alaskans believe Sarah Palin should not run for President in 2016 and
when asked whether they have a higher opinion of Congress or Sarah Palin, Alaskans
choose Congress (50-34). This is especially telling since their approval of Congress is at
a meek 8%.

“Alaskans are pretty clearly done with Sarah Palin,” said Dean Debnam, President of
Public Policy Polling. “They wouldn’t support her for the Senate, they wouldn’t support
her for President, and they have an ever lower opinion of her than they do of Congress.”

PPP surveyed 1,129 Alaska voters from February 4™ to 5™. The margin of error is +/-
2.9%. This poll was not paid for or authorized by any campaign or political organization.
PPP surveys are conducted through automated telephone interviews.
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Alaska Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of
Congressman Don Young's job performance?

APPIOVE ... 50%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 40%
NOLSUIE ... 10%

If the candidates for Congress next year were
Republican Don Young and Democrat Scott
McAdams, who would you vote for?

DON YOUNQG .....coooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeee 54%
Scott MCAJAMS.......eeeeiiiiiicceee e 37%
NOE SUME .., 10%

Do you approve or disapprove of Senator Lisa
Murkowski’s job performance?

APPIOVE .o 54%
DiSAPPIOVE. ...evivi e e ettt 33%
NOE SUIE ..o 14%

Generally speaking, if there was an election for
the state legislature today, would you vote for
the Democratic or Republican candidate from
your district?

DEMOCTAL ... eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oot eeeeseseseeens 36%
REPUBICAN ..o 45%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee s 19%

Do you think same-sex marriage should be
allowed in Alaska, or not?

It should be allowed.............ccvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieenes 43%
It should NOt.....cooeeieeee e 51%
NOE SUME .., 6%
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Which of the following best describes your
opinion on gay marriage: gay couples should
be allowed to legally marry, or gay couples
should be allowed to form civil unions but not
legally marry, or there should be no legal
recognition of a gay couple's relationship?

Gay couples should be allowed to legally

MAITY ettt aee s 0%
Gay couples should be allowed to form civil

unions but NOt MArTY .........ceveiiiiiiiiieeeine 27%
There should be no legal recognition of a gay
couple’s relationship .........c..cccoeveeveeercersiennnn 30%
NOLSUIE ..o 3%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Hillary Clinton?

Favorable......cooooovivviiiiiic 47%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 45%
NOE SUIME c.eeeeie e, 7%

If the candidates for President in 2016 were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Chris
Christie, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvieiiiii e 42%
Chris ChriSti® ......cvvveeeeeeeeeccee e 43%
NOE SUME e, 15%

If the candidates for President in 2016 were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Sarah
Palin, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........ccveeiiiiiiiiecc e 53%
Sarah Palin.........ceeeiiiiiiiiieeeeeeee e 37%
NOE SUME c.veeeiieeee e, 10%

If the candidates for President in 2016 were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican
Marco Rubio, who would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 44%
MATCO RUDIO «.vveveeeeeeeee oo 43%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee e 13%
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Q11 Do you think Sarah Palin should run for
President in 2016, or not?

She should run........ccoooooviiviiieieiiiiee e, 16%
She SHOUID NOt....veeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen 78%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 6%

Q12 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Congress?

Favorable........cccco 8%
Unfavorable ... 82%
NOLSUIE ..o 10%
Q13 What do you have a higher opinion of:
Congress or Sarah Palin?
CONQGIESS ..ottt 50%
Sarah Palin .......cccocoeiiiiiiee e 34%
NOLSUIE ..o 16%
Q14 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewha’g liberal, moderate, so_mewhat
conservative, or very conservative?
VEIY IDETAl ..o 9%
Somewhat lIberal ............ococovvveveeseerersenenn 15%
MOEIALE.....eeiiieiieiiieee e 33%
Somewhat CONSEIVatiVe...............ccovvveeerveenn. 25%
VErY CONSEIVALIVE ........eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeen 19%
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Q15 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.

Q16 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.

Democrat.........cccceeviiiiiiie 21%

Republican..........cooiiiiiiiiiii e 32%

Independent/Other..........cccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiieen. 46%
Q17 If you are white, press 1. If other, press 2.

WHILE oo 78%

Other ..o 22%

Q18 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 36%
BB 10 85 46%
Older than 65........cooovviiiiiiee s 18%
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Young Approval Young/McAdams
Approve [50%  24% 22% 38% 70% 7% Don Young [54% 17% 17% 40% 79% 90%
Disapprove [40%  70% 67% 52% 17% 16% Scott McAdams |37%  77% 72% 46% 12% 6%
Not sure [ 10% 7% 11% 10% 13% 7% Not sure [ 10% 6% 11% 14% 9% 4%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Murkowski Approval Generic Leg. Ballot
Approve [54%  44% 61% 67% 58% 23% Democrat [36% 89% 74% 46% 6% 3%
Disapprove [33%  32% 25% 21% 29% 64% Republican | 45% 8% 12% 24% 2% 91%
Not sure |14%  24% 14% 12% 13% 13% Not sure |19% 2% 14% 31% 22% 6%
February 4-5, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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C
Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Should Same-sex Gay Marriage/Civ.
Marriage Be Allowed Unions/No
in AK? Recognition
It should be allowed [43%  83% 79% 59% 15% 4% Gay couples should [40%  85% 7% 52% 13% 4%
It should not [51%  11% 18% 28% 81% 94% be allowed to 'ren%?'r'i
0/ 0, 0, 0 0
Notsure| 6% 6% 3% 13% 3% 1% Gay couples should [27% 3% 14% 28% 39% 29%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no|30% 8% 7% 15% 45% 66%
legal recognition of a
gay couple's
relationship
Not sure| 3% 4% 2% 5% 3% 1%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary Favorability Clinton/Christie
Favorable |47%  89% 83% 64% 18% 7% Hillary Clinton [42%  96% 85% 53% 10% 3%
Unfavorable |45%  11% 11% 25% 73% 91% Chris Christie | 43% 3% 7% 25% 73% 86%
Not sure| 7% - 5% 11% 10% 2% Not sure [ 15% 1% 7% 22% 17% 11%
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Clinton/Palin Clinton/Rubio
Hillary Clinton |53%  89% 91% 79% 20% 5% Hillary Clinton [44%  94% 87% 58% 11% 3%
Sarah Palin |37% 11% % 14% 60% 82% Marco Rubio [43% 2% 5% 23% 76% 88%
Not sure [ 10% - 1% 7% 19% 13% Not sure [ 13% 4% 7% 20% 14% 9%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Should Palin Run in Congress
2016? Favorability
She should run |16%  11% 14% 15% 16% 22% Favorable | 8% 6% 6% 9% 8% 8%
She should not|78%  89% 85% 81% 75% 67% Unfavorable |82%  81% 80% 81% 82% 85%
Not sure | 6% - 1% 4% 9% 11% Not sure |10%  13% 14% 10% 10% 7%

February 4-5, 2013
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Base

Woman| Man

Young/McAdams
Don Young | 54%
Scott McAdams |37%

Not sure [10%

49% 59%
39% 34%
12% 7%

Crosstabs
Ideology Gender
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal [Moderate [conservative |conservative Base [Woman| Man
Higher Opinion of
Congress or Palin Young Approval
0/ 0, 0, 0/ 0/
Congress |50%  79% 73% 68% 25% 15% Approve 50% 46% 54%
Sarah Palin | 34% 9% 11% 14% 55% 72%
Not sure|16%  11% 16% 17% 20% 13% Disapprove [40% 43% 36%
Not sure [10% 10% 9%
Gender Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Murkowski Approval

Approve
Disapprove

Not sure

54% 59% 47%
33% 27% 40%
14% 14% 13%

February 4-5, 2013
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Crosstabs

Gender Gender

Base (Woman| Man Base (Woman| Man

Generic Leg. Ballot Should Same-sex
Democrat | 36% 420 29% Marriage Be Allowed

in AK?
i 0, 0, 0,
Republican |45%  38%  53% ltshould be allowed |43%  50%  36%
Not sure | 19% 20% 18%

It should not|51% 45% 57%

Not sure| 6% 5% 7%
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base (Woman| Man
Gay Marriage/Civ. Hillary Favorability
i N
Unions/No Favorable |47%  56% 38%
Recognition
Gay couples should [40% 46% 33% Unfavorable | 45% 37%  55%
be allowed to legally Not sure| 7% 7% 7%

marry

Gay couples should [27% 24% 29%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not

marry

There should be no |30% 27% 33%
legal recognition of a
gay couple's

relationship
Not sure| 3% 2% 4%
February 4-5, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,129 Alaska voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Clinton/Christie Clinton/Palin
Hillary Clinton [42% 47%  35% Hillary Clinton [ 53% 60% 46%
Chris Christie [43% 38% 50% Sarah Palin | 37% 31% 43%
Not sure | 15% 15% 15% Not sure | 10% 9% 11%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Clinton/Rubio Should Palin Run in
20167

Hillary Clinton | 44% 49% 37%

Marco Rubio | 43% 36%  51% She should run | 16% 10% 23%
0 0 0

Not sure | 13% 14%  11% She should not | 78% 84% 72%
0 (1] (1]

Not sure| 6% 6% 5%

February 4-5, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,129 Alaska voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Base ([Woman| Man

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Gender

Higher Opinion of

Congress
Favorability Congress or Palin
Favorable | 8% 6% 10% Congress |50% 58% 40%
Unfavorable | 82% 80% 84% Sarah Palin | 34% 28% 41%
Not sure |10% 14% 7% Not sure [16% 14% 18%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Young Approval Young/McAdams
Approve | 50% 22% 76% 45% Don Young |54% 21% 85% 48%
Disapprove |[40% 67% 16% 45% Scott McAdams | 37% 73% 10% 39%
Not sure | 10% 11% 8% 10% Not sure [ 10% 7% 6% 14%
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Crosstabs

Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Murkowski Approval Generic Leg. Ballot
Approve | 54% 59% 51% 52% Democrat | 36% 79% 6% 36%
Disapprove | 33% 25% 38% 33% Republican |45% 9% 86% 35%
Not sure | 14% 15% 11% 15% Not sure [19% 12% 8% 30%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Should Same-sex Gay Marriage/Civ.
Marriage Be Allowed Unions/No
in AK? Recognition
It should be allowed |43% 76% 12% 49% Gay couples should | 40% 74% 10% 45%
It should not | 51% 20% 86% 42% be allowed to legally
marry
Notsure| 6% % 2% 10% Gay couples should | 27% 13% 34% 28%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no [30% 10% 54% 23%
legal recognition of a
gay couple's
relationship
Not sure | 3% 3% 2% 4%
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Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs

Party

Base

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Base

Party
Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Clinton/Christie

Hillary Favorability

Favorable [47% 83% 14% 53% Hillary Clinton | 42% 83% 12% 42%

Unfavorable [45% 13% 80% 38% Chris Christie | 43% 11% 77% 37%

Not sure | 7% 4% 6% 9% Not sure | 15% 6% 12% 21%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Clinton/Palin Clinton/Rubio

Hillary Clinton | 53% 90% 15% 62% Hillary Clinton |44% 84% 9% 47%
Sarah Palin [ 37% 7% 76% 25% Marco Rubio | 43% 11% 80% 35%
Not sure | 10% 2% 9% 14% Not sure [ 13% 5% 12% 18%

February 4-5, 2013

survey of 1,129 Alaska voters
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Crosstabs
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Should Palin Run in Congress
20167 Favorability
She should run |16% 13% 18% 16% Favorable [ 8% 5% 10% 7%
She should not | 78% 86% 70% 80% Unfavorable | 82% 80% 82% 83%
Not sure | 6% 1% 11% 4% Not sure [ 10% 15% 8% 10%
Party Race
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base |White |Other

Higher Opinion of

Congress or Palin Young Approval

Congress | 50% 79% 20% 55% Approve [50% 47% 61%
Sarah Palin | 34% 10% 63% 26% ]

aran Fain | 546 ° ° ° Disapprove [40% 44% 27%
Not sure | 16% 10% 16% 19%

Not sure | 10% 9% 12%

February 4-5, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,129 Alaska voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Race Race
Base |White |Other Base |White |Other
Young/McAdams Murkow ski Approval
Don Young |[54% 51% 63% Approve [54% 55% 48%
Scott McAdams [37% 39% 27% Disapprove [33% 32% 37%
Not sure |10% 10% 10% Not sure |[14% 13% 15%
Race Race
Base |White |Other Base |White |Other
Generic Leg. Ballot Should Same-sex
Democrat [36% 38%  31% me:;?ge Be Allowed
Republican [45%  45%  44% It should be allowed |43% 47%  29%
Notsure 19% 17% 25% It should not |51% 47%  63%

Not sure| 6% 6% 8%

February 4-5, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,129 Alaska voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Race Race
Base [White |Other Base [White |Other
Gay Marriage/Civ. Hillary Favorability
Unlons/Np Favorable [47% 50% 39%
Recognition
0, 0,
Gay couples should |40% 43%  29% Unfavorable [45% 43%  53%
be allowed to legally Not sure| 7% 7% 8%
marry
Gay couples should [27% 26% 30%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no|30% 28% 36%
legal recognition of a
gay couple's
relationship
Not sure| 3% 3% 5%
Race Race
Base |White |Other Base |White |Other
Clinton/Christie Clinton/Palin
Hillary Clinton [42% 43% 38% Hillary Clinton [53% 56% 45%
Chris Christie [43% 43% 46% Sarah Palin |37% 35% 46%
Not sure [15% 14% 16% Not sure [10% 10% 10%
February 4-5, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,129 Alaska voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Race Race
Base |White [Other Base |White |Other
Clinton/Rubio Should Palin Run in
- - 20167
Hillary Clinton [44% 45% 40%
Sh 9 15% 20%
Marco Rubio [43% 42%  48% e should run | 16% ° °
h houl 78% 79% 75%
Not sure [13% 13%  12% She should not | 78% o T5%
Not sure| 6% 6% 5%

Race Race

Base |White |Other Base |White |Other

Congress

Higher Opinion of
Favorability

Congress or Palin

Favorable| 8% 7% 11% Congress |50% 51% 44%

Unfavorable [82% 83% 76% Sarah Palin [34% 32% 40%
Not sure [10% 10% 13%

Not sure |16% 16% 16%

February 4-5, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,129 Alaska voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Young Approval Young/McAdams
Approve [50% 54% 47% 49% Don Young |54% 56% 51% 57%
Disapprove |40% 33% 46% 40% Scott McAdams [37% 34% 40% 33%
Not sure |10% 13% 7% 11% Not sure [10% 10% 9% 10%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Murkowski Approval Generic Leg. Ballot
Approve [54% 54% 54% 52% Democrat |36% 34% 40% 30%
Disapprove |33% 32% 33% 33% Republican |45% 46% 42% 51%
Not sure |14% 14% 13% 15% Not sure [19% 20% 18% 18%
February 4-5, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,129 Alaska voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Should Same-sex Gay Marriage/Civ.
Marriage Be Allowed Unions/No
in AK? Recognition
It should be allowed |43% 37% 51% 35% Gay couples should |40% 36% 47% 31%
It should not|51% 57% 43%  58% be allowed to legally
marry
Notsure| 6% 6% 6% 7% Gay couples should |27% 24% 26%  32%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no [30% 34% 24% 35%
legal recognition of a
gay couple's
relationship
Not sure| 3% 5% 2% 2%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Hillary Favorability Clinton/Christie
Favorable |[47% 42% 52% 48% Hillary Clinton [42% 39% 46% 37%
Unfavorable [45% 50% 43% 44% Chris Christie |43% 44% 41% 47%
Not sure| 7% 8% 5% 9% Not sure [15% 16% 13% 17%

February 4-5, 2013

survey of 1,129 Alaska voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Clinton/Palin Clinton/Rubio
Hillary Clinton |53% 50% 59% 48% Hillary Clinton [44% 39% 49% 40%
Sarah Palin |37% 39% 34% 41% Marco Rubio |43% 45% 40% 47%
Not sure |10% 11% 8% 11% Not sure [13% 16% 11% 13%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Should Palin Run in Congress
20167 Favorability
She should run|16% 19% 14% 15% Favorable| 8% 9% 8% 6%
She should not|78% 75% 82% 7% Unfavorable |82% 80% 84% 81%
Not sure| 6% 6% 4% 8% Not sure [10% 11% 9% 13%
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Crosstabs

Age

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65

Higher Opinion of
Congress or Palin
Congress |50% 47% 54% 43%

Sarah Palin |34% 38% 29% 39%

Not sure |16% 15% 16% 18%

February 4-5, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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